§ An official World Food Gift Challenge certificate for the selected producers to display in 

their premises; 
§ A digital button with a link to IGCAT’s website to be displayed on the winners’ website. 

REGISTRATION FEE 

The registration fee for the World Food Gift Challenge is € 1.200 (one thousand two hundred 
euro) per region. This fee includes the registration of up to four products in the competition 
and remains fixed regardless of whether one, two, three, or four products are submitted. The 
fee covers all organizational costs and will be invoiced by IGCAT prior to the competition.

[...]

competition, will result in disqualification of the products from the competition. 

RULES 

1. The World Food Gift Challenge 2025 will take place in Sicily, European Region of 
Gastronomy awarded 2025 on 9 May 2025. 

2. The registration fee for the World Food Gift Challenge 2025 is € 1.200 (one thousand 
two hundred euro) and should be paid by Friday 4 April 2025. Regions should 
communicate in advance their intention to participate and send their invoice details 
to projects@igcat.org. Participation will be confirmed by IGCAT upon reception of the 
registration fee payment.